Modalidade : Touro

Clas Competidor
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Lucas Eduardo da Costa
José Alberto Castro

Rafael Trindade

Wesley Ferreira de Jesus
Marcio Lino Sena
Emersom Martins de Brito
Petroccelly Carlos Batista
Adriano Ventura Paes
Maike Deodato da Silva
Adriel Lima

Rodrigo Costa Campos
Matheus Kaua Alves
Marcos Theodoro

Adriano Vitoria do Nascimento
Alexandre Clemente Lopes
Claudinei da Silva

Douglas Xavier

Fabiano Pinheiro da Rocha
Gabriel de Oliveira
Gustavo de Souza

Jodo Henrique Santana da Silva
Josnei Glanert

Messias Fernandes

Paulo Cesar Perfetti

Vitor Hugo dos Santos

Etapa : Maracaju (Maracaju - MS)

Cidade

Inocencia-MS

Sao Jorge do Patrocinio-
Baytapora-MS
Inocencia-MS

Aguas Claras-MS
Inocengia-MS

Tres Lagoas-MS

Nova Olimpia-Ms

Tres Lagoas-MS
Araruna-PR

Tres Lagoas-MS
Castilho-SP

Tres Lagoas-MS
Inocencia-MS
Maracaju-MS

Sao Jorge do Ptrocinio-PR
Santa Cruz donMonte Castelo-PR
Nova Independengia-SP
Maracaju-MS
Maracaju-MS

Costa Rica-MS
Maracaju-MS
Maracaju-MS

Santa Cruz do Monte Castelo-PR
Andradina-SP
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Pontos
338.75
337.25
259.50
254.50
242.50
241.00
170.50
164.25
161.25
159.25

87.75
86.25
79.25

Diferenca

1.50
79.25
84.25
96.25
97.75

168.25
174.50
177.50
179.50
251.00
252.50
259.50



